Department of Health

TODD FREW HEWLETT

License Number: ME66344
Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession Medical Doctor

License ME66344

License Status Clear/Active

License Expiration Date 1/31/2028

License Original Issue Date 06/06/1994

Address of Record 851 Trafalgar Court Suite 200E
MAITLAND, FL 32751

Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
BUTLER, NATALIE VINCENT SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 112397  12/18/2023
DOCTOR, MONICA CHRISTINE SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 144955  07/01/2021
ESCOBAR, ALEJANDRO SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 94848 07/01/2021

FIER, ADAM RYAN DO SUPERVISOR FORAA  OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN 10956 12/13/2023


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

FREEMAN, NORMAN GEORGE SR
KAUFMANN, MARC WALTER
KETCHEY, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES
MAYBURY, EDWARD ALLEN JR
MORONEY, THOMAS ROGER MD
NOVA, HUGO A

NOVO, ROBERT FRANK
ORBEGOSO, ALFREDO EDUARDO
PANCHAL, SUMEDHA ANANT
PATEL, MUKESHBHAI KANUBHAI
PRESTON, WILLIAM LAURENCE MD
ROGERS, JONATHAN MATTHEW
SCHRADER, KEITH JOSEPH MD
SHORE, JEFFREY MICHAEL
VARADY, ADAM ERNO

WESTBURY, MICHAEL JOHN

Relationship

SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name

ADE, CEDRICK

BENNETT, ROOSEVELT JR
BREWER, MEGAN

CLARK, BRITTANY AMBER
COMSTOCK, ROBERT ALAN
GERRY, CASEY LADD

HART, CORY JOSHUA

HART, JENNIFER

HEFFINGER, EMILY GREEN
HILLIS, KYLE MATTHEW
HOWARD, THOMAS AUSTIN
IROHA, MARY BEN
JAGERNAUTH, ALEXANDER SHIVA
KABLAOUI, NOUR

KEMP, ASHLEY RENE

KENNEDY, MONICA HYUNAH YOO
KESSLER, MARCUS IAN
KISTEMAKER, JONATHAN DANIEL
MANCAO, MIGUEL TANCINCO 1l
MCLEMORE, JONATHAN BRUCE
MOORE, SWINITA

MOULDS, ALYSSA KAY
MULVANEY, SEAN HENRY
NAVARRO, LOURDES ADELENE
NELSON, CHRISTOPHER DANIEL
NEWHART, EMAN YOUSSEF
ORGAN, WILLIAM BRETT

Relationship
AA
SUBORDINATE
AA
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
AA
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
AA

AA
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE

Profession

ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS

License Effective Date

72527
14373
119596
79595
71767
111882
11280
69490
100857
63188
68478
99871
48296
96836
123215
59436

License
674
100
715
555
177
352
365
374
503
427
260
659
225
423
370
787
476
489
200
549
662
617
238
231
552
1099
353

07/01/2021
12/13/2023
07/01/2021
12/13/2023
07/01/2021
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
07/01/2021

Effective Date
5/26/2021
11/15/2018
2/15/2022
2/16/2020
10/30/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
2/17/2020
11/9/2018
11/30/2018
9/3/2021
2/16/2020
10/30/2018
11/9/2018
2/20/2024
10/29/2018
11/9/2018
10/24/2019
2/16/2020
9/9/2021
9/8/2020
10/30/2018
11/27/2018
2/16/2020
9/1/2017
10/29/2018



Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date

PEREZ, DIANA AA ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS 626 10/5/2020

PRAVER, JOSEPH | SUBORDINATE  ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS 426 10/29/2018
PRUSINSKI, MATTHEW KENT SUBORDINATE ~ ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS 227 10/29/2018
REGAN, ANDREA MARIE SUBORDINATE = ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS 217 11/12/2018
SMITH, CORY RYAN SUBORDINATE ~ ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS 193 10/29/2018

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner
The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and
enforcement database.
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