



TODD FREW HEWLETT

License Number: ME66344

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession	Medical Doctor
License	ME66344
License Status	Clear/Active
License Expiration Date	1/31/2028
License Original Issue Date	06/06/1994
Address of Record	851 Trafalgar Court Suite 200E MAITLAND, FL 32751
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non-malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

[Discipline Public Records Request](#)

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
BUTLER, NATALIE VINCENT	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	112397	12/18/2023
DOCTOR, MONICA CHRISTINE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	144955	07/01/2021
ESCOBAR, ALEJANDRO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94848	07/01/2021
FIER, ADAM RYAN DO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10956	12/13/2023

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
FREEMAN, NORMAN GEORGE SR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	72527	07/01/2021
KAUFMANN, MARC WALTER	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	14373	12/13/2023
KETCHEY, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	119596	07/01/2021
MAYBURY, EDWARD ALLEN JR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	79595	12/13/2023
MORONEY, THOMAS ROGER MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	71767	07/01/2021
NOVA, HUGO A	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	111882	12/13/2023
NOVO, ROBERT FRANK	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11280	12/13/2023
ORBEGOSO, ALFREDO EDUARDO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69490	07/01/2021
PANCHAL, SUMEDHA ANANT	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	100857	07/01/2021
PATEL, MUKESHBHAI KANUBHAI	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	63188	07/01/2021
PRESTON, WILLIAM LAURENCE MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	68478	12/13/2023
ROGERS, JONATHAN MATTHEW	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	99871	12/13/2023
SCHRADER, KEITH JOSEPH MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	48296	12/13/2023
SHORE, JEFFREY MICHAEL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	96836	12/13/2023
VARADY, ADAM ERNO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123215	12/13/2023
WESTBURY, MICHAEL JOHN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	59436	07/01/2021

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ADE, CEDRICK	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	674	5/26/2021
BENNETT, ROOSEVELT JR	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	100	11/15/2018
BREWER, MEGAN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	715	2/15/2022
CLARK, BRITTANY AMBER	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	555	2/16/2020
COMSTOCK, ROBERT ALAN	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	177	10/30/2018
GERRY, CASEY LADD	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	352	10/29/2018
HART, CORY JOSHUA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	365	10/29/2018
HART, JENNIFER	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	374	10/29/2018
HEFFINGER, EMILY GREEN	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	503	2/17/2020
HILLIS, KYLE MATTHEW	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	427	11/9/2018
HOWARD, THOMAS AUSTIN	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	260	11/30/2018
IROHA, MARY BEN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	659	9/3/2021
JAGERNAUTH, ALEXANDER SHIVA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	225	2/16/2020
KABLAOUI, NOUR	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	423	10/30/2018
KEMP, ASHLEY RENE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	370	11/9/2018
KENNEDY, MONICA HYUNAH YOO	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	787	2/20/2024
KESSLER, MARCUS IAN	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	476	10/29/2018
KISTEMAKER, JONATHAN DANIEL	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	489	11/9/2018
MANCAO, MIGUEL TANCINCO III	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	200	10/24/2019
MCLEMORE, JONATHAN BRUCE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	549	2/16/2020
MOORE, SWINITA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	662	9/9/2021
MOULDS, ALYSSA KAY	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	617	9/8/2020
MULVANEY, SEAN HENRY	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	238	10/30/2018
NAVARRO, LOURDES ADELENE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	231	11/27/2018
NELSON, CHRISTOPHER DANIEL	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	552	2/16/2020
NEWHART, EMAN YOUSSEF	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1099	9/1/2017
ORGAN, WILLIAM BRETT	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	353	10/29/2018

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
PEREZ, DIANA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	626	10/5/2020
PRAVER, JOSEPH I	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	426	10/29/2018
PRUSINSKI, MATTHEW KENT	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	227	10/29/2018
REGAN, ANDREA MARIE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	217	11/12/2018
SMITH, CORY RYAN	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	193	10/29/2018

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.